
Half Marathon FEMALE

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 S2S 01:52:23.57 19

2 Greyhound 01:52:11.83 20

3 A-Team 01:58:09.36 20

4 Tulare Joggers 02:16:50.18 37

5 Live Victoriously 02:25:49.18 44

6 TRAVELING SISTA'S 02:35:58.61 46

7 Porterville Runners 02:34:05.74 51

8 Latinos Run Fresno 03:34:38.17 63

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

IBProFun Running Club 02:14:32.38 2

High Speed Low Drag 02:43:42.16 2

TLAG_S&amp;N 02:37:36.53 2

BNB Runners 03:03:42.26 2

Ourfragilexlife mama 01:56:39.06 1

INNER STRENGTH RUNNERS 02:16:35.07 1

Cadenas 02:33:25.66 1

Vidal Tires 02:42:52.28 1

Impetus Run Club 02:55:40.54 1

Umamiiiii 03:04:41.87 1

AtaSnailsPace 03:06:40.60 1

Team Garcia 03:16:54.43 1
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Half Marathon FEMALE

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 S2S 01:52:23.57 3 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 312 Julissa Avila 01:29:31.48 2

2 9 299 Ashley Barrera 02:02:46.89 8

3 10 304 Rosemary Rios 02:04:52.34 9

2 Greyhound 01:52:11.83 3 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 487 Courtney Alsup 01:25:08.67 1

2 4 316 Christine Persel 01:51:05.29 4

3 20 528 Reyna Carrisoza 02:20:21.55 15

3 A-Team 01:58:09.36 6 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 346 Denise Langley 01:46:38.62 3

2 8 305 Kayla Oaks 02:02:33.21 7

3 11 339 Vanessa White 02:05:16.25 10

4 Tulare Joggers 02:16:50.18 3 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 390 Alexus Lopez 01:54:18.47 6

2 12 389 Angela Huerta 02:07:01.08 11

3 32 227 Hillary Mendoza 02:49:11.00 20

5 Live Victoriously 02:25:49.18 3 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 508 Adriana Brambila 02:19:23.34 13

2 19 306 Victoria Jimenez 02:20:19.36 14

3 28 437 Aide Andrade 02:37:44.82 17

6 TRAVELING SISTA'S 02:35:58.61 5 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 314 Nicole Nast 01:52:31.93 5

2 31 352 Cheryl Solem 02:48:57.63 19

3 39 221 Natalie Uyeno 03:06:26.29 22

7 Porterville Runners 02:34:05.74 3 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 564 Jonah Belle Burns 02:08:25.49 12

2 30 302 Maria Rusch 02:44:27.58 18

3 33 429 Natalie Godinez 02:49:24.16 21

8 Latinos Run Fresno 03:34:38.17 3 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 303 Aracely Rodriguez 02:36:32.42 16

2 44 51 Lynn Lyle 04:03:14.66 23

3 45 52 Emelia Ebendick 04:04:07.43 24
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Half Marathon FEMALE

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 487 Courtney Alsup Runner 01:25:08.67 Greyhound

2 2 312 Julissa Avila Runner 01:29:31.48 S2S

3 3 346 Denise Langley Runner 01:46:38.62 A-Team

4 4 316 Christine Persel Runner 01:51:05.29 Greyhound

5 5 314 Nicole Nast Runner 01:52:31.93 TRAVELING SISTA'S

6 6 390 Alexus Lopez Runner 01:54:18.47 Tulare Joggers

7 0 471 Erika Vasquez Runner 01:56:39.06 Ourfragilexlife mama

8 7 305 Kayla Oaks Runner 02:02:33.21 A-Team

9 8 299 Ashley Barrera Runner 02:02:46.89 S2S

10 9 304 Rosemary Rios Runner 02:04:52.34 S2S

11 10 339 Vanessa White Runner 02:05:16.25 A-Team

12 11 389 Angela Huerta Runner 02:07:01.08 Tulare Joggers

13 12 564 Jonah Belle Burns Runner 02:08:25.49 Porterville Runners

14 0 214 Marie Millan Runner 02:13:16.40 IBProFun Running Club

15 0 144 Doris Reyes Runner 02:15:48.37 IBProFun Running Club

16 0 187 Josie Martinez Runner 02:16:35.07 INNER STRENGTH RUNNERS

17 0 396 Carly Smith Runner 02:17:20.73 A-Team

18 13 508 Adriana Brambila Runner 02:19:23.34 Live Victoriously

19 14 306 Victoria Jimenez Runner 02:20:19.36 Live Victoriously

20 15 528 Reyna Carrisoza Runner 02:20:21.55 Greyhound

21 0 184 Vanessa Risedorph Runner 02:30:40.60 High Speed Low Drag

22 0 282 Katy Ward Runner 02:30:49.30 A-Team

23 0 98 Lupita Bustos Runner 02:33:25.66 Cadenas

24 0 328 Mercedes Fuentes Runner 02:33:33.65 A-Team

25 16 303 Aracely Rodriguez Runner 02:36:32.42 Latinos Run Fresno

26 0 483 Sabrina Daughtry Runner 02:37:36.38 TLAG_S&amp;N

27 0 482 Nikki Scholl Runner 02:37:36.68 TLAG_S&amp;N

28 17 437 Aide Andrade Runner 02:37:44.82 Live Victoriously

29 0 347 Jael Mendoza Runner 02:42:52.28 Vidal Tires

30 18 302 Maria Rusch Runner 02:44:27.58 Porterville Runners

31 19 352 Cheryl Solem Runner 02:48:57.63 TRAVELING SISTA'S

32 20 227 Hillary Mendoza Runner 02:49:11.00 Tulare Joggers

33 21 429 Natalie Godinez Runner 02:49:24.16 Porterville Runners

34 0 349 Kayla Camargo Runner 02:55:40.54 Impetus Run Club

35 0 286 Kennedy Fowlkes Runner 02:56:43.72 High Speed Low Drag

36 0 204 Michelle Serna-Garcia Runner 03:03:42.10 BNB Runners

37 0 321 Erika Prieto Runner 03:03:42.42 BNB Runners

38 0 133 Cynthia Servin Runner 03:04:41.87 Umamiiiii

39 22 221 Natalie Uyeno Runner 03:06:26.29 TRAVELING SISTA'S

40 0 248 La Lambert Runner 03:06:40.60 AtaSnailsPace

41 0 148 Sabrina Garcia Runner 03:16:54.43 Team Garcia

42 0 216 MEATBALL GARZA Runner 03:26:57.84 TRAVELING SISTA'S

43 0 373 Ruth Eiermann Runner 03:47:12.63 TRAVELING SISTA'S

44 23 51 Lynn Lyle Runner 04:03:14.66 Latinos Run Fresno

45 24 52 Emelia Ebendick Runner 04:04:07.43 Latinos Run Fresno
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